
2023 A.P. Brewer High School
Football Schedule

Varsity Football
Thursday August 17 Meet the Patriots Home 6:30
Friday August 25 at Hanceville Away 7:00
Friday September 1 at Arab Away 7:00
Friday September 8 at Ardmore Away 7:00
Friday September 15 vs East Limestone Home 7:00
Friday September 22 vs Lawrence County (HC) Home 7:00
Friday September 29 at Sardis Away 7:00
Friday October 6 vs Russellville Home 7:00
Friday October 13 vs Fairview Home 7:00
Friday October 20 Bye Week Bye Bye
Friday October 27 at West Point Away 7:00
Friday November 3 vs Danville (Senior Night) Home 7:00

Junior Varsity Football
Tuesday September 5 vs Arab Home 6:00
Monday September 11 at Albertville Away 6:00
Monday September 18 at Lee (Huntsville) Away 6:00
Monday September 25 at Hartselle Away 6:30
Monday October 2 at Scottsboro Away 6:00
Monday October 9 at West Morgan Away 6:00
Monday October 16 vs Fairview Home 5:30
Monday October 23 vs Douglas Home 5:30

Middle School Football
Thursday August 31 vs Hatton Home 6:00
Tuesday September 5 at Lawrence County Away 6:00
Thursday September 14 at West Morgan Away 6:00
Thursday September 21 vs Russellville Home 6:00
Tuesday September 26 at Priceville Away 5:30
Thursday October 5 MS Playoffs TBA TBA
Thursday October 12 MS Playoffs TBA TBA


